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Jody
Etta
Ginger
Came
Pansy

Wilmer Campbell
Trixie
Trudy
Flirt
Poppy
Poppyann

Harold M Nissley
Celia
Rosy
Eve

9-6
6-11
6-7
4-8
2-11

7-6
4-4
4-1
2-7
1-10

18494
25,955
18,014
17,149
18,548

12,195
15,959
14,520
12,717
13,153

35
44
41
37
35

53
48
44
42
40

2-7
2-7
2-7

16,132
18,105
12,373

34
37
48

R Own Dairy, Inc
3-2
3-
4-
2-11
2-0
2-2
2-1

15,558
15,083
13,010
16,936
12,510
16,502
12,055

653
1150
738
642
653

645
759
646
540
528

547
667
588

50
48

Stanley Wilt
Diana 9

Homer Campbell
97
104
19
49
12
26

Catalpa Farms
Carolyn
Honey
Rachel

Stanley R Long
Ginger
Rmme
Fern

Restful Acres
Triune
Natasha

7-0
4-3
4-0

14,695
15,222

13,885

15,438
14,175
12,496
13,170
17,434
15,042

Robert H Beach, Jr
28
84
128
103
135

16,787
13,174
12,543

18,412
14,756
14,278

8-7
4-6
4-4
3-4
1-11

24,172
13,947

15,307
21,866
15,264
15,705
14,704

3.7

573
564
509

3.4
38
43

651
505
521
527
661
597

563
506
534

42
40
36

769
589
515

3 1
4.3

4.5
35
3.8
38
4.1

761
599

689
784
586
604
603

Lancaster Farming, Saturday, March 1,1980—07
Lauden Farms

Betty
Kelly
51
Heidil6
Faithl9
Ins63

Rach 172
Lucky 6

Frank Wagner Jr
Sparkle

9-6
7-0
7-5
4-4
4-0
3-1
2-10

16,545
19,321
20,496
23,070
17,608
17,352
17.057 (
17.057

12,432
Franklin G Wagner

Vickie
Dream
Jackie

13,143
21,596
13,370

Great View Farms
Marge
Lillian

17,722
16,024

Earl Campbell
139
141

HenryKeiter
Bonnie

15,749
13,739

11,833
Donald Miller Deemar

43 19,125
A Grandview Farm

19,398
16,050
22,898
19,737
18,674
20,970
15,699
18,548
19,585

Arthur Brandt
Penny
Texal
Magic
Bettma

Elwillo Farms
99
5

17.319
17,824
16.320
18,185

641
665
669
605

18,166
18,559
20,594
14,303
19,571
18,075
19,030

812
617
589
650
699
663
655

130
43
151R
24 R
30
•aleF Faust
J 6 14,025 36

Swine breeding subject
of adult farmer meeting

TERRE HILL - The
Adult Fanner Programs of
the Eastern Lancaster
County School Distrct are
sponsoring aSwine Breeding
Herd Management meeting
on Tuesday evening, March
4, 1980, at 7:30 p.m. at the
Union Grove School.

Dr. Hurtgen comes to
Pennsylvania from the
midwest where he has done
extensive work with
breeding herds in con-
finement type housing. His
presentation will include
“down-to-earth practical
information” every breeder
can use.The speaker for the

meeting will be Dr. John
Hurtgen, Veterinarian from
the University of Penn-
sylvania’s New Bolton
Center, where heis the swine
reproduction specialist.

Dr. Hurtgen recently
spoke at the Keystone Pork
Congress on managing
replacement gilts.

He will be talking on sow,
gilt, and boar selection, and
breeding herd management.
One half of the program will
be devoted to a* question and
answer period.

The Union Grove School is
located near Terre Hill on
route 625, two miles north of
route 23. For further in-
formation contact either
Donald Robinson or Robert
Anderson at 215/445-5041.
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658

547
829
522

635
525

639
554

510

683

6-2
5-3
8-3

6-10
5-11
4-6
4-0

53

42
38
39

3.6
33

4.1
40

43

36

37
37
4.1
33

510


